Ergonomics, Power
and Flexibility
for Multi-Task Work
Environments
P33N
PRECISION
DRILLS
P18168-P33-Catalogue2018-8p-EN-17_10_18.indd   1 17.10.18   12:57

for cylindrical grip.
Lightweight lube-free
motor and vanes
High power, high torque air
motor. Identical to all models
for reduced spares inventory
and easy maintenance.
NEW
5
6 download.irtools.eu
  Ref. rpm rpm kg
mm mm mm
 l/s
TRIGGER START
    P33N006-PSL   660   16.0   0.95   209     10.0 20     10.0
    P33N011-PSL   1,100   9.5   0.95   209     10.0 20        10.0
    P33N016-PSL   1,600   6.8   0.95   209     8.0 20        10.0
    P33N022-PSL   2,200   4.5   0.80   194     8.0 20        10.0
    P33N032-PSL   3,200   3.2   0.80   194     6.0 20        10.0
    P33N054-PSL   5,400   1.9   0.80   194     6.0 20        10.0
  Ref. rpm rpm kg
mm mm mm
 l/s
  LEVER TO START
    P33N006-DSL   660   16.0   0.78   235     10.0 20     10.0
    P33N011-DSL   1,100   9.5   0.78   235     10.0 20        10.0
    P33N016-DSL   1,600   6.8   0.78   227     8.0 20        10.0
    P33N022-DSL   2,200   4.5   0.65   212     8.0 20        10.0
    P33N032-DSL   3,200   3.2   0.64   212     6.0 20        10.0
    P33N054-DSL   5,400   1.9   0.65   212     6.0 20        10.0
P33N110-DSL   11,000   0.9   0.72   227     6.0 20        10.0
    P33N180-DSL   18,000   0.6   0.63   212     6.0 20        10.0
Specifications at 6.2 bar (90 psi)
  Ref.
rpm
rpm
kg
mm
mm
mm
 l/s
 WITH 30° ANGLE HEAD
    P33N006-DASL030P45   660   16.0   0.80   284   5   20   10.0
    P33N006-DASL030P64   660   16.0   0.81   296  6.4   32   10.0
    P33N011-DASL030P45   1,100   9.5   0.80   284   5   20   10.0
    P33N011-DASL030P64   1,100   9.5   0.81   296  6.4   32   10.0
    P33N016-DASL030P45   1,600   6.8   0.80   284   5   20   10.0
    P33N016-DASL030P64   1,600   6.8   0.81   296  6.4   32   10.0
    P33N022-DASL030P45   2,200   4.5   0.69   269   5   20   10.0
    P33N022-DASL030P64   2,200   4.5   0.70   281  6.4   32   10.0
    P33N032-DASL030P45   3,200   3.2   0.69   269   5   20   10.0
    P33N032-DASL030P64   3,200   3.2   0.70   281  6.4   32   10.0
    P33N054-DASL030P45   5,400   1.9   0.69   269   5   20   10.0
    P33N054-DASL030P64   5,400   1.9   0.70   281  6.4   32   10.0
 WITH 90° ANGLE HEAD
    P33N006-DASL090P45   660   16.0   0.80   277   5   31   10.0
    P33N006-DASL090P64   660   16.0   0.81   277  6.4   43   10.0
    P33N011-DASL090P45   1,100   9.5   0.80   277   5   31   10.0
    P33N011-DASL090P64   1,100   9.5   0.81   277  6.4   43   10.0
    P33N016-DASL090P45   1,600   6.8   0.80   277   5   31   10.0
    P33N016-DASL090P64   1,600   6.8   0.81   277  6.4   43   10.0
    P33N022-DASL090P45   2,200   4.5   0.70   262   5   31   10.0
    P33N022-DASL090P64   2,200   4.5   0.71   262  6.4   43   10.0
    P33N032-DASL090P45   3,200   3.2   0.69   262   5   31   10.0
    P33N032-DASL090P64   3,200   3.2   0.70   262  6.4   43   10.0
    P33N054-DASL090P45   5,400   1.9   0.69   262   5   31   10.0
    P33N054-DASL090P64   5,400   1.9   0.70   262  6.4   43   10.0
 WITH 180° ANGLE HEAD
    P33N006-DASL180P45   660   16.0   0.86   292 5   63   10.0
    P33N006-DASL180P64   660   16.0   0.88   304 6.4   63   10.0
    P33N011-DASL180P45   1,100   9.5   0.86   292 5   63   10.0
    P33N011-DASL180P64   1,100   9.5   0.88   304 6.4   63   10.0
    P33N016-DASL180P45   1,600   6.8   0.86   292 5   63   10.0
    P33N016-DASL180P64   1,600   6.8   0.88   304 6.4   63   10.0
    P33N022-DASL180P45   2,200   4.5   0.76   277 5   63   10.0
    P33N022-DASL180P64   2,200   4.5   0.78   289 6.4   63   10.0
    P33N032-DASL180P45   3,200   3.2   0.76   277 5   63   10.0
    P33N032-DASL180P64   3,200   3.2   0.78   289 6.4   63   10.0
    P33N054-DASL180P45   5,400   1.9   0.76   277 5   63   10.0
    P33N054-DASL180P64   5,400   1.9   0.78   289 6.4   63   10.0
 Precision Drills   | Inline
Air Drills
 Precision Drills   | Pistol
 Precision Drills   | Angle

    P33N032-DASL180P64   3,200   3.2   0.78   289 6.4   63   10.0
    P33N054-DASL180P45   5,400   1.9   0.76   277 5   63   10.0
    P33N054-DASL180P64   5,400   1.9   0.78   289 6.4   63   10.0
 Precision Drills   | Inline
Air Drills
 Precision Drills   | Pistol
 Precision Drills   | Angle
7  download.irtools.eu
  Ref. rpm
rpm
kg
mm
mm
 l/s
  BUTTON CONTROL
    P33N032-DMSL-B   3,200   3.2 0.53   164 20     10.0
    P33N054-DMSL-B   5,400   1.9 0.53   164 20     10.0
  LEVER CONTROL
    P33N006-DMSL   660   16 0.63   179 20     10.0
    P33N011-DMSL   1,100   9.5 0.63   179 20     10.0
    P33N016-DMSL   1,600   6.8 0.63   179 20     10.0
    P33N022-DMSL   2,200   4.5 0.53   164 20     10.0
    P33N032-DMSL   3,200   3.2 0.53   164 20     10.0
    P33N054-DMSL   5,400   1.9 0.53   164 20     10.0
  TRIGGER START
    P33N006-PMSL   660   16.0   0.82   161 20     10.0
    P33N011-PMSL   1,100   9.5   0.82   161 20     10.0
    P33N016-PMSL   1,600   6.8   0.82   161 20     10.0
    P33N022-PMSL   2,200   4.5   0.71   146 20     10.0
    P33N032-PMSL   3,200   3.2   0.70   146 20     10.0
    P33N054-PMSL   5,400   1.9   0.70   146 20     10.0
Orientation Ref. CCN A
B
mm
C

C
D
B
B
C
B
C
D
17 mm
17 mm
25 mm
17  mm
25 mm
straight
R33M000F1/4 53447702 8.0 A + 40 — — — 0.16
R33M000F5/16 53447710 8.0 A + 40 — — — 0.16
R33M000P64 53444592 6.4 A + 42 — — — 0.16
R33M000M80 53444584 8.0 A + 81 — — — 0.38
B
C
C
B
C
D
B
B
C
B
C
D
17 mm
17 mm
25 mm
17  mm
25 mm
30°
R33M030D17F1/4 53447579 6.4 A + 118 24.0 18 — 0.24
R33M030D17P45 53430575 5.0 A + 112 19.5 18 — 0.24
R33M030D17P64 53430609 6.4 A + 124 31.5 18 — 0.26
B
C
C
B
C
D
B
B
C
B
C
D
17 mm
17 mm
25 mm
17  mm
25 mm
90°
R33M090D17F1/4 53447553 6.4 A + 105 36.0 18 — 0.24
R33M090D17P45 53430567 5.0 A + 105 36.0 18 — 0.24
R33M090D17P64 53430591 6.4 A + 105 43.5 18 — 0.26B
C
C
B
C
D
B
B
C
B
C
D
17 mm
17 mm
25 mm
17  mm
25 mm
90°
R33M090D25F1/4 53447140 8.0 A + 78 44.0 25 — 0.34
R33M090D25F5/16 53447165 8.0 A + 78 44.0 25 — 0.34
R33M090D25F80 53430641 8.0 A + 78 50.0 25 — 0.36
R33M090D25M80 53430633 8.0 A + 81 98.5 30 — 0.54
R33M090D25P80 53430625 8.0 A + 78 54.0 25 — 0.39
B
C
C
B
C
D
B
B
C
B
C
D
17 mm
17 mm
25 mm
17  mm
25 mm
180°
R33M180D17F1/4 53447496 6.4 A + 124 64.0 18 36 0.30
R33M180D17P45 53430583 5.0 A + 120 64.0 18 32 0.30
R33M180D17P64 53430617 6.4 A + 131 64.0 18 44 0.32
B
C
C
B
C
D
B
B
C
B
C
D
17 mm
17 mm
25 mm
17  mm
25 mm
180°
R33M180D25F1/4 53447124 8.0 A + 99 87.5 25 44 0.40
R33M180D25F5/16 53447157 8.0 A + 99 87.5 25 44 0.40
R33M180D25P80 53447116 8.0 A + 109 87.5 25 54 0.45
Collets for P33 angle drills and R33 heads
Precision Drills | Modular Drill Attachments
Precision Drills   | Motor Modules
 Precision Drills  | Accessories